Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 35
10/27/2024 - 10:47

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 7

3 TURANJANIN, Sara
4 PARDOVSKI, Lena
5 BANJAC, Nina

Heat 2 of 7

2 DRAZIC, Magdalena
RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
SERATLIC, Marina
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
STANCEVIC, Anja
ANDRIC, Nadja

~N~No o h~hw

Heat 3 of 7

BENCIC, Ana
CUKINA, Anna
LAZIC, Andjelija
USKOKOVIC, Nadja
PALANGETIC, Milana
ROSIC, Ksenija
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
KATNIC, Dunja

O~NOOOTA~WNPE

Heat 4 of 7

1 MAJKIC, Ivona
TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara
MAJIC, Teodora
DANEV, Dunja
MARINKOVIC, Ivana

BANOVIC, Teodora
KOVAC, Luca Helena

O~NO U WN

Heat 5 of 7

DELIC, Sara
SIMSIC, Divna
ILTER, Nil
BASARAN, Beren
DURMAZ, Ada
VARGA, Reka
BOTKA, Petra
STAJKOVIC, Andjela

O ~NO O WN -

APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

YB

05 Napredak

12  Proleter
13  Novi Sad
14  Proleter
13 11. April
13 PK Arena 2015
13  Proleter
12 Novi Sad
13  Proleter
11  Proleter
13 11. April
13  Pirat

10  Usce

11  Nis 2005

12 Beogradski plivacki klub
10 Plavi Talas Beograd

11  Proleter

10 Usce

10 PK Mladost
13  Vojvodina

11  Napredak

11  Olymp-Banja Luka

09 Novi Sad

12 Novi Sad

13 PK"Spartak" Subotica

07  Proleter

05 Usce

08 Fenerbahce

09 Fenerbahce

08 Fenerbahce

07  Swim Star

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
07  Napredak

3:08.77
3:41.99

2:53.91
2:51.89
2:50.73
2:51.72
2:52.88
2:54.05

2:45.35
2:40.53
2:36.04
2:35.29
2:35.83
2:37.59
2:45.00
2:45.61

2:32.79
2:26.72
2:25.33
2:22.49
2:25.23
2:25.35
2:29.60
2:34.36

2:20.06
2:14.53
2:08.43
2:04.25
2:07.66
2:09.66
2:16.66
2:22.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 35, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 6 of 7

1

0O ~NO O h WN

SRDANOQV, Jovana
CIRKOVIC, Kaja
INAN, Elif
BUKVIC, Martina
SAKA, Elif

SAKA, Ece
CANIC, Marija
STIPIC, Sara

Heat 7 of 7

O ~NOOO1T B~ WNPE

RAKIC, Petra
TRANKULOQV, Viktorija
CVETKOVIC, Masa
POPOVIC, Tanja
JANKOVIK, Sara
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BEGENISIC, Lena

VAVIC, Dunja

09 Swim Star

07  Napredak

09 Fenerbahce

06 11. April

09 Fenerbahce

09 Fenerbahce

09 Beogradski plivacki klub
12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

10 Pirat

08 Proleter

07 Usce

04  Plavi Talas Beograd
08 PK Skopje

10 Swim Star
12  Crvena Zvezda
07  11. April

2:18.28
2:13.27
2:08.09
2:03.74
2:06.93
2:09.08
2:16.57
2:22.24

2:16.87
2:10.20
2:07.86
2:01.21
2:04.50
2:08.50
2:16.47
2:22.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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